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ESC Vogling

End-Ergebnis
freies Turnier

1L DJK Kammer

4 EC Eintracht Aufham

3. Kreisauswahl 202
4. SC Reifing

D. EC Lampoding
6. SV Neukirchen
& SC Vachendorf
8. ESV Hart

9. TSV Fridolfing

Wettbewerbsleiter: Kumminger Stefan

Punkte Stocknote
14 2 3,000
12 4 1,816
12 4 1,242
10 6 0,945
9 7 1,389
8 8 1,160
4 12 0.377
3 13 0.371
0 16 0.545
72 n

183

158 :

123

1€l 3

150 :

123

65 :

78 :

Schiederichter: Abstreiter Aiper
Rechenbiiro: Abstreiter "'

Stockpunkte

. 61

87

: 99

128

108

: 106

' 151

175

143



